LIGHTBOXES | FREESTANDING SIGNAGE | WALL SIGNAGE | DESKTOP |
OUTDOOR SOLUTIONS | HEALTH & SAFETY
Retail and Signage Solutions
Product Guide
Contents
Lightboxes 4 -6
Outdoor Solutions 7
Freestanding Signage 8 - 10

BLOCKOUT PANEL
INCLUDED WITH
HARDWARE
Size Code
85 cm FREST-SEG-LED-85
100 cm FREST-SEG-LED-100
BEST SELLER
4
Illuminate your space with these dynamic additions.
Size Hardware Size
85 cm H 2000 x W 850 x D 380mm
100 cm H 2000 x W 1000 x D 380mm
5
RETAIL TUBE DISPLAY BEST SELLER
Size Code Hardware Size
60 cm TFD-B60 H 2280 x W 640 x D 250mm
90 cm TFD-B90 H 2280 x W 940 x D 250mm
120 cm TFD-B120 H 2280 x W 1240 x D 250mm
150 cm TFD-B150 H 2280 x W 1540 x D 250mm
SEG FABRIC POP UP COUNTER
POPF-SEG-COU1X1
Hardware Size: H 1020 x W 1060 x D 400mm
LED 1X1 LIGHTING KIT

A3 ECONOMY FR-SNAPCONT-A3
A4 FR-SNAP-A4
A4 BLACK FR-SNAP-A4B
A4 ECONOMY FR-SNAPCONT-A4
Width Code
80cm SPA-SNAPR3-80
85cm SPA-SNAPR3-85
100cm SPA-SNAPR3-100
12
BEST SELLER
METAL EDGE STAND OFFS
Sold In 4s
SATIN FINISH METAL STAND OFFS
Sold In 4s
Size Code
12 Dia x 25mm SO-SCR12
19 Dia x 30mm SO-SCR19
25 Dia x 30mm SO-SCR25
25 Dia x 80mm S0-SCR25-80
Size Code
19 Dia x 35mm SO-SCR-EDGE19
13
BEST SELLER
CAN BE USED
OUTDOORS

A
U
TO
M
AT
IC
 D
IS
PE
N
SE
R
TUBE FABRIC DISPLAYS
CURVED TUBE WALL STRAIGHT TUBE WALLBEST SELLER BEST SELLER
Size Code Hardware Size
250cm TFD-C250 H 2280 x W 2500 x D 450mm
300cm TFD-C300 H 2280 x W 3000 x D 600mm
400cm TFD-C400 H 2280 x W 4000 x D 800mm
500cm TFD-C500 H 2280 x W 5000 x D 1000mm
600cm TFD-C600 H 2280 x W 6000 x D 841mm
Size Code Hardware Size
100cm TFD-S100 H 2280 x W 1000 x D 400mm
150cm TFD-S150 H 2280 x W 1500 x D 400mm
200cm TFD-S2o0 H 2280 x W 2000 x D 400mm
250cm TFD-S250 H 2280 x W 2500 x D 400mm
300cm TFD-S300 H 2280 x W 3000 x D 400mm
400cm TFD-S400 H 2280 x W 4000 x D 400mm
500cm TFD-S500 H 2280 x W 5000 x D 400mm
600cm TFD-S600 H 2280 x W 6000 x D 400mm
GET IN TOUCH TO REQUEST A FABRIC DISPLAY
SOLUTIONS GUIDE
1918
TWISTING COUNTER